Svetruck 860-30

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

ID

Make

Type

Year

Operating hours

Construction

60430
Svetruck
860-30
1985
5.883
Forklift

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Fuel

Vehicle identification number
Weight

Length

Width

Height

Lifting height

Lifting capacity

Mast parts

EXTRAS

Diesel
5609
12.700 kg
465 cm
248 cm
355 cm
400 cm
8.000 kg
2

DESCRIPTION

* Diesel - sideshift,forkspositioner

Damages: none

MACHINE TYPE : forklift

BRAND : Svetruck

MODEL : 860-30

YEAR : 1985

ENGINE : diesel, Volvo TD60D
HOURS : 5883 (shows hour meter)
GEARBOX : automatic

MAST : 2 stages

ATTACHMENT : side shift and forkpositioner
CAPACITY : 8000kg

LIFTING HEIGHT : 4000mm
CLOSED MAST : 3550mm
HYDRAULIC VALVES : 5 x
FORKS : yes,14500mm

TYRES : normal, pneumatic
COLOR : original

CONDITION : working

STOCK NUMBER : 60430

DIMENSIONS FOR TRANSPORT:
HEIGHT : 3550mm
LENGTH : 4650mm
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WIDTH : 2480mm

WEIGHT : 12700kg

Vlietweg 10, 4791 EZ Klundert

Tel.: +31 (0) 168 405 300




